DAY

Friday
Friday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Sunday

Sunday

TIME

12:30-1:45pm
4:45-6:00pm
7:45-9:00am
12:30-1:45pm
5:00-6:15pm

11:15-12:30pm

3:45-5:00pm

RINK

N = =2 N =2 DN

2

HOME

Richmond Jr Sockeyes
BC Spartans
BC Spartans
Richmond Jr Sockeyes
Jr Chiefs
Jr Chiefs

2011 1st place

DIV

2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011

Final 2011

VISITOR

Jr Chiefs
Richmond Jr Sockeyes
Jr Chiefs
BC Spartans
Richmond Jr Sockeyes
BC Spartans

2011 2nd Place

Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Saturday
Saturday

Saturday
Saturday

Sunday
Sunday

10:00-11:15am
1:00-2:15pm
5:45-7:00pm
6:15-7:30pm

9:15-10:30am

9:15-10:30am

1:45-3:00pm
2:00-3:15pm

12:00-1:15pm
12:00-1:15pm

AN -=2L2DNDWW

N

Ice Dogs
Richmond Jr Sockeyes
HP Redwings
BC Lightning
Richmond Jr Sockeyes
BC Lightning

1st Place
2nd Place

2010 Gold
2010 Bronze

2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010

2010 Semi

2010 Semi

2010 Final
2010 Final

BC Lightning
HP Redwings
Ice Dogs
Richmond Jr Sockeyes
Ice Dogs
HP Redwings

4th Place
3rd Place

2010 Gold
2010 Bronze

Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Saturday
Saturday

Saturday

11:15-1:30pm
11:30-12:45pm
4:00-5:15pm
6:45-8:00pm
11:45-1:00pm
12:15-1:30pm

6:15-7:30pm

N Wk WWhr

Jr Rivermen
BC Lightning
Ice Dogs
Fraser Valley Knights
Ice Dogs
BC Lightning

2nd Place

2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009

2009 Semi

Fraser Valley Knights
Ice Dogs
Jr Rivermen
BC Lightning
Fraser Valley Knights
Jr Rivermen

3rd Place



Saturday

Sunday
Sunday

6:15-7:30pm

1:30-2:45pm

11:15-12:30pm

1st Place

2009 Gold
2009 Bronze

2009 Semi

2009 Final
2009 Final

4th Place

2009 Gold
2009 Bronze

Friday
Friday
Friday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Sunday
Sunday

Sunday
Sunday

1:45-3:00pm
2:00-3:15pm
7:00-8:15pm
8:45-10:00am

10:45-12:00pm

1:15-2:30pm
4:45-6:00pm
6:30-7:45pm
7:30-8:45am
8:00-9:15am

3:00-4:15pm
4:30-5:45pm

W =2 =2 NDNWhrwwhNn =

w

2008 Abby Jr Pilots
Victoria Castlemen
Ridge Meadows Flames
Ridge Meadows Flames
Burnaby Blazers
2008 Abby Jr Pilots
Ice Dogs
Burnaby Blazers
Ice Dogs
Victoria Castlemen

2008/2007 Gold Final

2008/2007 Bronze Final

08/07
08/07
08/07
08/07
08/07
08/07
08/07
08/07
08/07
08/07

08/07 Final
08/07 Final

Ridge Meadows Flames
Ice Dogs
Burnaby Blazers
Victoria Castlemen
Ice Dogs
Victoria Castlemen
Ridge Meadows Flames
2008 Abby Jr Pilots
2008 Abby Jr Pilots
Burnaby Blazers

2008/2007 Gold Final
2008/2007 Bronze Final

Friday
Friday
Friday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Sunday
Sunday

Sunday

2:30-3:45pm
5:30-6:45pm
7:15-8:30pm
8:00-9:15am

10:45-12:00pm

1:45-3:00pm
3:30-4:45pm
7:45-9:00pm
8:15-9:30am
8:30-9:45am

12:45-2:00pm

A DNDND-2L2DDODN-2DNDWW

N

New Western Bruins
Buccaneers
Kent Valley Selects
Buccaneers
Kent Valley Selects
Buccaneers
New Western Bruins
Coquitlam Cobras
Buccaneers
Coquitlam Cobras

2007 Bronze Final

2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007

2007

West Coast Cougars
Coquitlam Cobras
West Coast Cougars
New Western Bruins
Coquitlam Cobras
West Coast Cougars
Kent Valley Selects
West Coast Cougars
Kent Valley Selects
New Western Bruins

2007 Bronze Final



Sunday 1:30-2:45pm 1 2007 Gold Final 2007 2007 Gold Final

Friday 3:15-4:30pm 1 2007 Abby Jr Pilots 2006 Fraser Valley Kings
Friday 7:45-9:00pm 1 2007 Abby Jr Pilots 2006 Delta Icehawks
Friday 8:30-9:45pm 3 Fraser Valley Kings 2006 Buccaneers Black
Friday 8:45-10:00pm 2 2006 Abby Jr Pilots 2006 Buccaneers Red
Saturday 9:30-10:45am 1 Buccaneers Black 2006 2007 Abby Jr Pilots
Saturday 11:00-12:15pm 1 Delta Icehawks 2006 Buccaneers Red
Saturday 2:45-4:00pm 3 Buccaneers Red 2006 Fraser Valley Kings
Saturday 3:15-4:30pm 2 2006 Abby Jr Pilots 2006 Delta Icehawks
Sunday 7:45-9:00pm 4 2006 Abby Jr Pilots 2006 Buccaneers Black
Sunday 9:00-10:15am 1 2007 Abby Jr Pilots 2006 Buccaneers Red
Sunday 9:45-11:00am 2 2006 Abby Jr Pilots 2006 Fraser Valley Kings
Sunday 10:30-11:45am 1 Delta Icehawks 2006 Buccaneers Black
Sunday 3:00-4:15pm 1 Consulation 5th 2006 Consulation 6th
Sunday 4:30-5:45pm 1 2006 Bronze Finals 3rd 2006 2006 Bronze Final 4th
Sunday 6:00-7:15pm 1 2006 Gold Final 1st 2006 2006 Gold Final 2nd



