DAY	TIME	RINK	НОМЕ	DIV	VISITOR
Friday	12:30-1:45pm	2	Richmond Jr Sockeyes	2011	Jr Chiefs
Friday	4:45-6:00pm	1	BC Spartans	2011	Richmond Jr Sockeyes
Saturday	7:45-9:00am	2	BC Spartans	2011	Jr Chiefs
Saturday	12:30-1:45pm	1	Richmond Jr Sockeyes	2011	BC Spartans
Saturday	5:00-6:15pm	1	Jr Chiefs	2011	Richmond Jr Sockeyes
Sunday	11:15-12:30pm	2	Jr Chiefs	2011	BC Spartans
Sunday	3:45-5:00pm	2	2011 1st place	Final 2011	2011 2nd Place
Friday	10:00-11:15am	3	Ice Dogs	2010	BC Lightning
Friday	1:00-2:15pm	3	Richmond Jr Sockeyes	2010	HP Redwings
Friday	5:45-7:00pm	2	HP Redwings	2010	Ice Dogs
Friday	6:15-7:30pm	1	BC Lightning	2010	Richmond Jr Sockeyes
Saturday	9:15-10:30am	2	Richmond Jr Sockeyes	2010	Ice Dogs
Saturday	9:15-10:30am	4	BC Lightning	2010	HP Redwings
Saturday	1:45-3:00pm	4	1st Place	2010 Semi	4th Place
Saturday	2:00-3:15pm	1	2nd Place	2010 Semi	3rd Place
Sunday	12:00-1:15pm	1	2010 Gold	2010 Final	2010 Gold
Sunday	12:00-1:15pm	3	2010 Bronze	2010 Final	2010 Bronze
Friday	11:15-1:30pm	4	Jr Rivermen	2009	Fraser Valley Knights
Friday	11:30-12:45pm	3	BC Lightning	2009	Ice Dogs
Friday	4:00-5:15pm	3	Ice Dogs	2009	Jr Rivermen
Friday	6:45-8:00pm	4	Fraser Valley Knights	2009	BC Lightning
Saturday	11:45-1:00pm	3	Ice Dogs	2009	Fraser Valley Knights
Saturday	12:15-1:30pm	2	BC Lightning	2009	Jr Rivermen
Saturday	6:15-7:30pm	2	2nd Place	2009 Semi	3rd Place

Saturday	6:15-7:30pm	4	1st Place	2009 Semi	4th Place
Sunday	1:30-2:45pm	3	2009 Gold	2009 Final	2009 Gold
Sunday	11:15-12:30pm	2	2009 Bronze	2009 Final	2009 Bronze
Friday	1:45-3:00pm	1	2008 Abby Jr Pilots	08/07	Ridge Meadows Flames
Friday	2:00-3:15pm	2	Victoria Castlemen	08/07	Ice Dogs
Friday	7:00-8:15pm	3	Ridge Meadows Flames	08/07	Burnaby Blazers
Saturday	8:45-10:00am	3	Ridge Meadows Flames	08/07	Victoria Castlemen
Saturday	10:45-12:00pm	4	Burnaby Blazers	08/07	Ice Dogs
Saturday	1:15-2:30pm	3	2008 Abby Jr Pilots	08/07	Victoria Castlemen
Saturday	4:45-6:00pm	2	Ice Dogs	08/07	Ridge Meadows Flames
Saturday	6:30-7:45pm	1	Burnaby Blazers	08/07	2008 Abby Jr Pilots
Sunday	7:30-8:45am	1	Ice Dogs	08/07	2008 Abby Jr Pilots
Sunday	8:00-9:15am	3	Victoria Castlemen	08/07	Burnaby Blazers
Sunday	3:00-4:15pm	3	2008/2007 Gold Final	08/07 Final	2008/2007 Gold Final
Sunday	4:30-5:45pm	3	2008/2007 Bronze Final	08/07 Final	2008/2007 Bronze Final
Friday	2:30-3:45pm	3	New Western Bruins	2007	West Coast Cougars
Friday	5:30-6:45pm	3	Buccaneers	2007	Coquitlam Cobras
Friday	7:15-8:30pm	2	Kent Valley Selects	2007	West Coast Cougars
Saturday	8:00-9:15am	1	Buccaneers	2007	New Western Bruins
Saturday	10:45-12:00pm	2	Kent Valley Selects	2007	Coquitlam Cobras
Saturday	1:45-3:00pm	2	Buccaneers	2007	West Coast Cougars
Saturday	3:30-4:45pm	1	New Western Bruins	2007	Kent Valley Selects
Saturday	7:45-9:00pm	2	Coquitlam Cobras	2007	West Coast Cougars
Sunday	8:15-9:30am	2	Buccaneers	2007	Kent Valley Selects
Sunday	8:30-9:45am	4	Coquitlam Cobras	2007	New Western Bruins
Sunday	12:45-2:00pm	2	2007 Bronze Final	2007	2007 Bronze Final

Sunday	1:30-2:45pm	1	2007 Gold Final	2007	2007 Gold Final
Friday	3:15-4:30pm	1	2007 Abby Jr Pilots	2006	Fraser Valley Kings
Friday	7:45-9:00pm	1	2007 Abby Jr Pilots	2006	Delta Icehawks
Friday	8:30-9:45pm	3	Fraser Valley Kings	2006	Buccaneers Black
Friday	8:45-10:00pm	2	2006 Abby Jr Pilots	2006	Buccaneers Red
Saturday	9:30-10:45am	1	Buccaneers Black	2006	2007 Abby Jr Pilots
Saturday	11:00-12:15pm	1	Delta Icehawks	2006	Buccaneers Red
Saturday	2:45-4:00pm	3	Buccaneers Red	2006	Fraser Valley Kings
Saturday	3:15-4:30pm	2	2006 Abby Jr Pilots	2006	Delta Icehawks
Sunday	7:45-9:00pm	4	2006 Abby Jr Pilots	2006	Buccaneers Black
Sunday	9:00-10:15am	1	2007 Abby Jr Pilots	2006	Buccaneers Red
Sunday	9:45-11:00am	2	2006 Abby Jr Pilots	2006	Fraser Valley Kings
Sunday	10:30-11:45am	1	Delta Icehawks	2006	Buccaneers Black
Sunday	3:00-4:15pm	1	Consulation 5th	2006	Consulation 6th
Sunday	4:30-5:45pm	1	2006 Bronze Finals 3rd	2006	2006 Bronze Final 4th
Sunday	6:00-7:15pm	1	2006 Gold Final 1st	2006	2006 Gold Final 2nd